По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: uxa@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://devecchi.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

It is MANDATORY to use original replacements for repairs and maintenance,
in order to guarantee hygienic safety and product performance.
ORDERING CODES:
IVN11 = SOFTENER IV8 3/8"G CONNECT.
IVL11 = SOFTENER IV8 3/4"G CONNECT.
IVN21 = SOFTENER IV12 3/8"G CONNECT.
IVL21 = SOFTENER IV12 3/4"G CONNECT.
IVN31 = SOFTENER IV16 3/8"G CONNECT.
IVL31 = SOFTENER IV16 3/4"G CONNECT.
IVN41 = SOFTENER IV20 3/8"G CONNECT.
IVL41 = SOFTENER IV20 3/4"G CONNECT.
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: